
NEW MIXED-USE DEVELOPMENT
BENNETT ROAD | CULPEPER, VIRGINIA 22701

 666 BRAGGS CORNER RD
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SITE

PROPOSED

16,008 SF
OF RETAIL SPACE
& 6,108 SF
OF 2ND FLOOR 
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PROPOSED NEW
FUEL PUMPS

•	New mixed-use project featuring 16,008 SF ± of 
retail and 6,108 SF ± of 2nd floor office space

•	Projected to break ground in Q1 2026

•	 Ideal retail  uses include service, restaurant, 
brewery, etc.

•	 Join Shell Gas, Legacy Markets convenience,  
and Legacy Car Wash (proposed)

•	High visibility site – 45,000 ± cars per day on 
Route 15 and 11,000 ± cars per day on Rt. 666

•	 Excellent highway proximity – easy access to 
Route 29 and Route 666 interchange

•	 Established commercial hub including multiple 
health care, manufacturing, retail and technology 
businesses, and the Eastern View High School and 
Sports Complex

AVAILABLE 
(PROPOSED):

16,008 SF ± (RETAIL/RESTAURANT)

6,108 SF ± (2ND FLOOR OFFICE)

PARKING: 139 SURFACE SPACES

ZONING: HI (INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT)

RENTAL RATE: NEGOTIABLE
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HIGHLIGHTS:

https://www.google.com/maps/place/16176+Bennett+Rd,+Culpeper,+VA+22701/@38.4760008,-77.9540624,3a,75y,138.9h,94.41t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s_xccwkEK44xIY0YD-24e-w!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D-4.412613974506982%26panoid%3D_xccwkEK44xIY0YD-24e-w%26yaw%3D138.9016543244009!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x89b42713a087baed:0xe3750826dc1883a5!8m2!3d38.4756688!4d-77.9539134!16s%2Fg%2F11ryrx1r1_?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTAwMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D


15,346 SF RETAIL AVAILABLE16,008 SF RETAIL/RESTAURANT SPACE AVAILABLE

1,9
89

 SF
 ±

B1
01

1,6
03

 SF
 ±

B1
02

1,4
35

 SF
 ±

B1
03

1,6
03

 SF
 ±

B1
04 4,361 SF ±

B105 
RESTAURANT/BREWERY

2,947 SF ±
RESTAURANT

2,070 SF ±
LAUNDROMAT

FLO
OR

 PL
AN

: 1
ST

 FL
OO

R 
( R

ET
AI

L)



89
8 S

F ±
B2

04

93
5 S

F ±
B2

03

89
8 S

F ±
B2

02

1,2
58

 SF
 ±

B2
01

99
9 S

F ±
B2

06

6,108 SF OFFICE SPACE AVAILABLE

1.1
20

 SF
 ±

B2
05

FLO
OR

 PL
AN

: 2
ND

 FL
OO

R 
( O

FF
IC

E)



N

 666

BRA
G

G
S CO

RN
ER RD

 666

15

15

SITE PROPOSED

11,000 AAD
T

45,000 AADT

BENNETT RD

LOCAL BIRDSEYE



N

SITE

CULPEPER SPORTS COMPLEX
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Meadowbrook
Shopping Center

Southgate Shopping Center

Culpeper Town Square
Culpeper Marketplace

Centre at CulpeperDominion Square

Culpeper Colonnade

CULPEPER TRADE AREA
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FULL DEMOS REPORT

RADIUS: 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

RESIDENTIAL POPULATION

182 13,045 29,419

DAYTIME POPULATION

1,232 17,071 29,561

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME

$108,031 $105,696 $107,537

NUMBER OF HOUSEHOLDS

48 4,628 10,216

MEDIAN AGE

35.8 36.6 37.1

MORE INFODOMINANT LIFESTYLES: 15 MIN. DRIVE
N

These neighborhoods are young and grow-
ing with, many working in healthcare, retail, 
office/administration, or sales with middle- 
tier incomes. Clothing, groceries and elec-
tronics are typical purchases.

21% MODERATE
METROS

AGE: 38.1

HH INCOME: $70,055

MEDIAN

About half of this population is between 
35 and 74, and most households consist of 
married cohabitating couples. They like to 
shop at warehouse clubs and often spend 
money on their pets and gardening tools.

17% DREAMBELT

AGE: 41.5

HH INCOME: $94,802

MEDIAN

These are large, young families in a variety 
of household structures. Residents tend to 
spend money on their children, pets and 
homes. They often frequent movie theaters, 
zoos, aquariums and theme parks.

23% UP-AND-COMING
FAMILIES

AGE: 33.6

HH INCOME: $89,093

MEDIAN

2025
DEMOGRAPHICS

https://www.mackenziecommercial.com/wp-content/uploads/DEMOS_FullReport-1-3-5Mile_BennettRd.pdf
https://doc.arcgis.com/en/esri-demographics/latest/esri-demographics/lifemode-groups-overview.htm


VISIT PROPERTY PAGE FOR MORE INFORMATION. No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject 
to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any specific listing conditions imposed by our principals.

SAM ORR
EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT

202.345.8394
SAM.ORR@mackenziecommercial.com

BRIAN THOMAS
REAL ESTATE ADVISOR

202.734.9726
BTHOMAS@mackenziecommercial.com

www.MACKENZIECOMMERCIAL.com

434-818-7788
425 7th Street NE
Charlottesville, VA 22902

OFFICES IN:       CHARLOTTESVILLE, VA       ANNAPOLIS, MD       BALTIMORE, MD       BEL AIR, MD       COLUMBIA, MD       LUTHERVILLE, MD

FOR MORE INFO
CONTACT:

https://www.mackenziecommercial.com/property-search/bennett-road/

